

NOTICE AND CALL OF SPECIAL MEETING OF THE CITY COUNCIL OF THE CITY OF MORENO VALLEY MORENO VALLEY COMMUNITY SERVICES DISTRICT COMMUNITY REDEVELOPMENT AGENCY OF THE CITY OF MORENO VALLEY

December 9, 2003 – 6:30 P.M.

NOTICE IS HEREBY GIVEN that a special meeting of the City Council of the City of Moreno Valley, Moreno Valley Community Services District and the Community Redevelopment Agency of the City of Moreno Valley will be held on December 9, 2003, commencing at 6:30 p.m., in the City Council Chamber, City Hall, located at 14177 Frederick Street, Moreno Valley, California.

Said special meeting shall be for the purpose of:

AGENDA

CALL TO ORDER
ROLL CALL

PUBLIC COMMENTS ON MATTERS ON THE AGENDA

There is a three-minute time limit per person. Please complete and submit a BLUE speaker slip to the Bailiff.

All remarks and questions shall be addressed to the presiding officer or to the City Council and not to any individual Council member, staff member or other person.

F. REPORTS

- F1. BUDGET UPDATE: REPEALED VEHICLE LICENSE FEES AND THE IMPACT UPON THE CITY BUDGET (Report of: Administrative Services Department) •
- Oral Presentation only No written material provided

ADJOURNMENT to Regularly Scheduled City Council Meeting Dated and posted: December 8, 2003 Alice Reed, City Clerk (SEAL)

Upon request, this agenda will be made available in appropriate alternative formats to persons with disabilities, in compliance with the Americans with Disabilities Act of 1990. Any person with a disability who requires a modification or accommodation in order to participate in a meeting should direct such request to the City Clerk's office at 909.413.3001 at least 48 hours before the meeting. The 48-hour notification will enable the City to make reasonable arrangements to ensue accessibility to this meeting.